Herbstschiessen 2015 Rangliste Sie+Er
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Schitze 1
Schumacher David
Felber Hans
Marbach Kari
Felber Eveline
Wiiest Monika
Felber Doris

Meier Kathy

Iten Trudy
Wiederkehr Jolanda
Kaufmann Lydia
Ambuhl Josef

Resultat 1 Schitze 2

54
57
57
58
49
53
51
45
44
42
48

Schumacher Rita
Felber Berta
Marbach Andrea
Stirmlin Markus
Woiest Josef
Felder Marco
Meier Ernst

Iten Felix
Steiger Stefan
Kaufmann Erwin
Ambuhl Trudy

Resultat 2
56
49
49
47
52
47
48
52
51
51
39

Total
110
106
106
105
101
100

99
97
95
93
87



